LI
S
TI
N
O
 P
R
E

C
O
2014
100
IP 44
Ø 4.65" Ø 4.65"
5.
12
"
HALL LED CEILING SMALL
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors.
10°, 20°, 40° and 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
CODE lm
L1228VT25L410S 25W 10° 4000K 2920
L1228VT25L420S 25W 20° 4000K 2920
L1228VT25L440S 25W 40° 4000K 2920
L1228VT25L470S 25W 70° 4000K 2920
CODE lm
L1228VT25L310S 25W 10° 3000K 2872
L1228VT25L320S 25W 20° 3000K 2872
L1228VT25L340S 25W 40° 3000K 2872
L1228VT25L370S 25W 70° 3000K 2872
S
P
E
C

C
O
2014
100
IP 44
Ø 5.91" Ø 5.91"
7.
09
"
HALL LED CEILING MEDIUM
OPTIC
Internal aluminum reflectors.
10°, 20°, 40° and 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
CODE lm
L1228VT35L310M 35W 10° 3000K 3570
L1228VT35L320M 35W 20° 3000K 3570
L1228VT35L340M 35W 40° 3000K 3570
L1228VT35L370M 35W 70° 3000K 3570
L1228VT38L310M 38W 10° 3000K 4750
L1228VT38L320M 38W 20° 3000K 4750
L1228VT38L340M 38W 40° 3000K 4750
L1228VT38L370M 38W 70° 3000K 4750
CODE lm
L1228VT35L410M 35W 10° 4000K 3653
L1228VT35L420M 35W 20° 4000K 3653
L1228VT35L440M 35W 40° 4000K 3653
L1228VT35L470M 35W 70° 4000K 3653
L1228VT38L410M 38W 10° 4000K 4837
L1228VT38L420M 38W 20° 4000K 4837
L1228VT38L440M 38W 40° 4000K 4837
L1228VT38L470M 38W 70° 4000K 4837
S
P
E
C